

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product		Linden Lady 8 Truffles with Gold Sprinkles in Strip Pack with Ribbon 75g			
Manufacturer's name and address		linden lady chocolates ltd, walnut tree farm, copford, colchester, essex, uk			
Supplier Name and Address		Linden Lady Chocolate, walnut tree farm, copford, colchester, essex, co6 1dr			
Ingredients		Milk Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> lecithin, natural vanilla flavour, Min cocoa solids: 30%, Milk solids: 20%. Plain chocolate: cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> lecithin, flavour vanilla. Min cocoa solids 70% White Chocolate; Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> lecithin, flavour vanilla, Rum, Marc du champagne, Irish cream, cocoa powder, icing sugar, cream ( <b>MILK</b> ) Decoration: sugar, <b>WHEAT</b> starch, glucose syrup, flavour. Glazing agent: E904. Colours: E171, E172			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		uk			
Storage Instructions		in dry out of direct sunlight 12-22c			
Instructions for use		na			
Alcoholic Strength		3			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2179	Energy (Kcal)	521		
Fat	31.5	of which Saturates	21.6		
Carbohydrate	51.7	of which sugars	45.2		
Fibre		Protein	4.6	Salt	0.5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	No		
Free from artificial flavours	No				

Name of Product		Baron De Marck Champagne 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Enotria Winecellars Ltd, 23 Cumberland Avenue, Park Royal, L, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Great Western Wine, Wells Road, Bath, Somerset, BA2 3AP			
Ingredients		Grapes(Chardonnay), Preservative( <b>Potassium Metabisulphite</b> )			
Containing allergens – <b>Delete Y/N as applicable</b>					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		France			
Storage Instructions		Not Applicable			
Instructions for use		Not Applicable			
Alcoholic Strength		12.5			
Nutrition Labelling- <b>Typical value Per 100g / 100ml</b>					
Energy (Kj)	313	Energy (Kcal)	75		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0.8	of which sugars	0.8		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians		No	Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		No	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes			